Bib #

22
13
36

23
20
32
57
11
21

12
19
59
42
33
47

24
38
56
39
43
18
14
40
10
60
15
37
16
68
45
44
65
35
17
69
70

Last Name
Antoniou
Kathidjiotis
Karakulov
Tseronis
Georgiades
Christodoulidis
Doulappas
Sofokleous
Kaponas
Kettenis
Chapoupi
Stylianou
Leonidou
Kamilaris
Violaris
Kyriakou
Kamenou
Papastylianou
Sarma
Neofitou
Dimitriou
Yiafas
Mougis
Pantela
Zafeiriades
Panayi
Alexandrou
Charalambides
Christou
Avraamides
Sparsis
Themistocleous
Kyriakou
Moyseos
Collins
Hadjisoteriou
Kyriakides
loannou
Domouchtsis
Teklos
Panagiotou
Ontina

First Name
Panagiotis
Charalambos
Roman
Tasos
Panos
Panagiotis
Andreas
Theodoros
Giorgos
Thomas
Yiota
Pavlos
Christos
Andreas
Michalis
Kyriakos
Maria
Giorgos
Dimitris
Andreas
Alexantros
Andreas
Demetris
Panagiota
Diamandis
George
Stelios
Andreas
Christos
Constantinos
Annelise
Grigoris
Marios
Konstantinos
Kirsty
loannis
Alexis
Stavroula
Demetrios
Andreas
loulia
Tatiana

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

FinishingTime
01:59:27.22
02:08:23.63
02:09:48.71
02:10:20.51
02:13:07.42
02:14:57.65
02:16:04.62
02:16:19.64
02:16:31.09
02:18:14.02
02:18:41.99
02:18:46.90
02:19:38.33
02:20:12.34
02:20:44.00
02:23:17.57
02:24:01.66
02:24:07.45
02:24:45.84
02:24:46.88
02:24:49.71
02:26:29.65
02:32:36.52
02:34:54.70
02:35:06.68
02:35:16.75
02:37:20.46
02:39:24.76
02:40:08.28
02:40:10.71
02:41:27.44
02:42:17.23
02:43:56.19
02:45:03.69
02:45:21.15
02:48:00.35
02:48:21.80
02:49:23.54
02:51:12.99
02:55:37.45
02:55:43.43
02:58:09.53

SWIM
00:20:31.47
00:26:59.18
00:28:30.12
00:28:43.12
00:25:50.89
00:20:30.43
00:28:10.38
00:27:25.63
00:24:19.90
00:28:37.12
00:26:00.90
00:24:15.91
00:26:02.38
00:30:50.85
00:26:34.37
00:27:57.61
00:25:04.89
00:28:34.14
00:28:44.62
00:31:12.60
00:20:19.16
00:32:13.60
00:29:03.63
00:26:14.13
00:26:32.13
00:31:59.60
00:29:28.62
00:30:54.36
00:31:48.09
00:24:26.65
00:29:05.12
00:34:51.08
00:35:47.07
00:29:30.36
00:25:54.90
00:29:35.61
00:38:30.31
00:33:03.85
00:30:57.37
00:29:46.86
00:28:02.38
00:36:45.32

T1
00:01:23.92
00:01:37.41
00:01:29.90
00:02:23.17
00:01:51.27
00:01:46.90
00:02:00.02
00:02:39.18
00:01:42.39
00:02:37.79
00:01:57.96
00:01:44.95
00:02:02.64
00:02:06.66
00:02:02.31
00:02:52.54
00:02:11.67
00:02:05.02
00:02:32.04
00:03:04.64
00:01:34.98
00:02:04.43
00:02:23.49
00:02:12.08
00:02:05.84
00:02:49.32
00:02:44.49
00:02:51.52
00:02:19.75
00:02:48.72
00:04:03.73
00:02:35.53
00:02:52.73
00:02:44.32
00:02:38.21
00:03:47.35
00:02:52.97
00:02:24.96
00:03:08.75
00:02:56.74
00:02:12.03
00:04:02.71

BIKE
00:55:32.51
00:53:06.08
00:57:55.93
00:58:03.70
00:59:21.16
01:03:15.58
00:57:26.02
01:00:12.00
00:58:30.47
01:00:35.23
01:02:26.56
01:00:40.38
00:58:46.54
01:01:51.76
01:01:39.42
01:01:58.47
01:05:25.78
01:00:20.66
01:05:12.88
01:00:24.99
01:11:51.03
01:01:11.48
01:06:17.58
01:11:36.93
01:05:32.54
01:09:38.91
01:07:22.47
01:08:58.29
01:06:16.62
01:08:33.66
01:08:37.48
01:04:42.12
01:06:04.64
01:08:36.48
01:13:21.41
01:06:34.18
01:10:14.25
01:06:54.19
01:07:12.69
01:11:20.58
01:12:35.76
01:13:47.89

T2
00:01:28.72
00:01:31.55
00:01:20.19
00:01:53.05
00:02:07.65
00:01:32.07
00:02:03.62
00:02:22.45
00:01:30.53
00:01:44.53
00:01:49.60
00:01:37.71
00:01:45.28
00:01:44.13
00:01:50.32
00:02:26.13
00:02:10.97
00:01:59.84
00:01:50.96
00:02:25.81
00:01:34.66
00:01:39.57
00:02:03.58
00:01:40.52
00:02:35.80
00:02:53.54
00:02:44.41
00:02:10.22
00:02:29.11
00:01:56.13
00:02:30.87
00:03:02.32
00:02:59.71
00:02:27.09
00:02:34.77
00:02:29.45
00:02:25.34
00:02:09.58
00:02:11.97
00:03:24.87
00:02:00.21
00:03:00.49

RUN
00:40:30.58
00:45:09.40
00:40:32.56
00:39:17.46
00:43:56.44
00:47:52.65
00:46:24.56
00:43:40.37
00:50:27.80
00:44:39.35
00:46:26.96
00:50:27.94
00:51:01.48
00:43:38.92
00:48:37.57
00:48:02.82
00:49:08.34
00:51:07.79
00:46:25.34
00:47:38.84
00:49:29.88
00:49:20.57
00:52:48.23
00:53:11.02
00:58:20.36
00:47:55.38
00:55:00.47
00:54:30.37
00:57:14.71
01:02:25.53
00:57:10.22
00:57:06.17
00:56:12.03
01:01:45.43
01:00:51.85
01:05:33.74
00:54:18.91
01:04:50.96
01:07:42.20
01:08:08.40
01:10:53.05
01:00:33.10



34
41
58
71
31
67
61
46
66

30
55

Manoli
Kontemeniotis
Kritikou
Papadopoulou
loannides
Christodoulou
Vasiliou
Loucaides
Granville
Eleftheriou
Irzenski
Pericleous

Stefanos
Fivos
Chrystalla
Athina
Haris
Charis
Elena
Nicos
Rebecca
Rafael
Aristotelis
Stavri

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

02:59:09.45
03:00:18.91
03:01:20.05
03:04:57.00
03:11:41.21
03:13:42.62
03:19:27.01
03:20:29.43
03:21:37.16
DNF
DNF
DNS

00:31:39.34
00:32:33.60
00:35:57.57
00:36:10.58
00:37:29.58
00:40:43.35
00:33:05.39
00:40:16.29
00:33:02.59
00:20:36.68
00:25:48.88

00:03:53.30
00:03:14.05
00:02:56.28
00:02:54.88
00:03:27.00
00:03:25.37
00:02:54.26
00:04:28.66
00:03:01.19

00:01:51.41

01:07:41.58
01:11:47.00
01:17:48.93
01:24:25.41
01:18:02.40
01:19:34.03
01:15:14.56
01:16:46.67
01:20:19.45

00:58:00.28

00:03:31.69
00:03:05.23
00:02:01.22
00:02:13.84
00:03:22.03
00:02:20.36
00:02:57.28
00:03:55.97
00:03:20.16

01:12:23.52
01:09:39.02
01:02:36.04
00:59:12.28
01:09:20.19
01:07:39.51
01:25:15.51
01:15:01.82
01:21:53.76



