Bib#	Last Name	First Name	Sex	FinishingTime	SWIM	T1	BIKE	T2	RUN
5	Antoniou	Panagiotis	Male	01:59:27.22	00:20:31.47	00:01:23.92	00:55:32.51	00:01:28.72	00:40:30.58
22	Kathidjiotis	Charalambos	Male	02:08:23.63	00:26:59.18	00:01:37.41	00:53:06.08	00:01:31.55	00:45:09.40
13	Karakulov	Roman	Male	02:09:48.71	00:28:30.12	00:01:29.90	00:57:55.93	00:01:20.19	00:40:32.56
36	Tseronis	Tasos	Male	02:10:20.51	00:28:43.12	00:02:23.17	00:58:03.70	00:01:53.05	00:39:17.46
8	Georgiades	Panos	Male	02:13:07.42	00:25:50.89	00:01:51.27	00:59:21.16	00:02:07.65	00:43:56.44
6	Christodoulidis	Panagiotis	Male	02:14:57.65	00:20:30.43	00:01:46.90	01:03:15.58	00:01:32.07	00:47:52.65
7	Doulappas	Andreas	Male	02:16:04.62	00:28:10.38	00:02:00.02	00:57:26.02	00:02:03.62	00:46:24.56
23	Sofokleous	Theodoros	Male	02:16:19.64	00:27:25.63	00:02:39.18	01:00:12.00	00:02:22.45	00:43:40.37
20	Kaponas	Giorgos	Male	02:16:31.09	00:24:19.90	00:01:42.39	00:58:30.47	00:01:30.53	00:50:27.80
32	Kettenis	Thomas	Male	02:18:14.02	00:28:37.12	00:02:37.79	01:00:35.23	00:01:44.53	00:44:39.35
57	Chapoupi	Yiota	Female	02:18:41.99	00:26:00.90	00:01:57.96	01:02:26.56	00:01:49.60	00:46:26.96
11	Stylianou	Pavlos	Male	02:18:46.90	00:24:15.91	00:01:44.95	01:00:40.38	00:01:37.71	00:50:27.94
21	Leonidou	Christos	Male	02:19:38.33	00:26:02.38	00:02:02.64	00:58:46.54	00:01:45.28	00:51:01.48
9	Kamilaris	Andreas	Male	02:20:12.34	00:30:50.85	00:02:06.66	01:01:51.76	00:01:44.13	00:43:38.92
12	Violaris	Michalis	Male	02:20:44.00	00:26:34.37	00:02:02.31	01:01:39.42	00:01:50.32	00:48:37.57
19	Kyriakou	Kyriakos	Male	02:23:17.57	00:27:57.61	00:02:52.54	01:01:58.47	00:02:26.13	00:48:02.82
59	Kamenou	Maria	Female	02:24:01.66	00:25:04.89	00:02:11.67	01:05:25.78	00:02:10.97	00:49:08.34
42	Papastylianou	Giorgos	Male	02:24:07.45	00:28:34.14	00:02:05.02	01:00:20.66	00:01:59.84	00:51:07.79
33	Sarma	Dimitris	Male	02:24:45.84	00:28:44.62	00:02:32.04	01:05:12.88	00:01:50.96	00:46:25.34
47	Neofitou	Andreas	Male	02:24:46.88	00:31:12.60	00:03:04.64	01:00:24.99	00:02:25.81	00:47:38.84
1	Dimitriou	Alexantros	Male	02:24:49.71	00:20:19.16	00:01:34.98	01:11:51.03	00:01:34.66	00:49:29.88
24	Yiafas	Andreas	Male	02:26:29.65	00:32:13.60	00:02:04.43	01:01:11.48	00:01:39.57	00:49:20.57
38	Mougis	Demetris	Male	02:32:36.52	00:29:03.63	00:02:23.49	01:06:17.58	00:02:03.58	00:52:48.23
56	Pantela	Panagiota	Female	02:34:54.70	00:26:14.13	00:02:12.08	01:11:36.93	00:01:40.52	00:53:11.02
39	Zafeiriades	Diamandis	Male	02:35:06.68	00:26:32.13	00:02:05.84	01:05:32.54	00:02:35.80	00:58:20.36
43	Panayi	George	Male	02:35:16.75	00:31:59.60	00:02:49.32	01:09:38.91	00:02:53.54	00:47:55.38
18	Alexandrou	Stelios	Male	02:37:20.46	00:29:28.62	00:02:44.49	01:07:22.47	00:02:44.41	00:55:00.47
14	Charalambides	Andreas	Male	02:39:24.76	00:30:54.36	00:02:51.52	01:08:58.29	00:02:10.22	00:54:30.37
40	Christou	Christos	Male	02:40:08.28	00:31:48.09	00:02:19.75	01:06:16.62	00:02:29.11	00:57:14.71
10	Avraamides	Constantinos	Male	02:40:10.71	00:24:26.65	00:02:48.72	01:08:33.66	00:01:56.13	01:02:25.53
60	Sparsis	Annelise	Female	02:41:27.44	00:29:05.12	00:04:03.73	01:08:37.48	00:02:30.87	00:57:10.22
15	Themistocleous	Grigoris	Male	02:42:17.23	00:34:51.08	00:02:35.53	01:04:42.12	00:03:02.32	00:57:06.17
37	Kyriakou	Marios	Male	02:43:56.19	00:35:47.07	00:02:52.73	01:06:04.64	00:02:59.71	00:56:12.03
16	Moyseos	Konstantinos	Male	02:45:03.69	00:29:30.36	00:02:44.32	01:08:36.48	00:02:27.09	01:01:45.43
68	Collins	Kirsty	Female	02:45:21.15	00:25:54.90	00:02:38.21	01:13:21.41	00:02:34.77	01:00:51.85
45	Hadjisoteriou	Ioannis	Male	02:48:00.35	00:29:35.61	00:03:47.35	01:06:34.18	00:02:29.45	01:05:33.74
44	Kyriakides	Alexis	Male	02:48:21.80	00:38:30.31	00:02:52.97	01:10:14.25	00:02:25.34	00:54:18.91
65	Ioannou	Stavroula	Female	02:49:23.54	00:33:03.85	00:02:24.96	01:06:54.19	00:02:09.58	01:04:50.96
35	Domouchtsis	Demetrios	Male	02:51:12.99	00:30:57.37	00:03:08.75	01:07:12.69	00:02:11.97	01:07:42.20
17	Teklos	Andreas	Male	02:55:37.45	00:29:46.86	00:02:56.74	01:11:20.58	00:03:24.87	01:08:08.40
69	Panagiotou	Ioulia	Female	02:55:43.43	00:28:02.38	00:02:12.03	01:12:35.76	00:02:00.21	01:10:53.05
70	Ontina	Tatiana	Female	02:58:09.53	00:36:45.32	00:04:02.71	01:13:47.89	00:03:00.49	01:00:33.10

34	Manoli	Stefanos	Male	02:59:09.45	00:31:39.34	00:03:53.30	01:07:41.58	00:03:31.69	01:12:23.52
41	Kontemeniotis	Fivos	Male	03:00:18.91	00:32:33.60	00:03:14.05	01:11:47.00	00:03:05.23	01:09:39.02
58	Kritikou	Chrystalla	Female	03:01:20.05	00:35:57.57	00:02:56.28	01:17:48.93	00:02:01.22	01:02:36.04
71	Papadopoulou	Athina	Female	03:04:57.00	00:36:10.58	00:02:54.88	01:24:25.41	00:02:13.84	00:59:12.28
31	Ioannides	Haris	Male	03:11:41.21	00:37:29.58	00:03:27.00	01:18:02.40	00:03:22.03	01:09:20.19
67	Christodoulou	Charis	Female	03:13:42.62	00:40:43.35	00:03:25.37	01:19:34.03	00:02:20.36	01:07:39.51
61	Vasiliou	Elena	Female	03:19:27.01	00:33:05.39	00:02:54.26	01:15:14.56	00:02:57.28	01:25:15.51
46	Loucaides	Nicos	Male	03:20:29.43	00:40:16.29	00:04:28.66	01:16:46.67	00:03:55.97	01:15:01.82
66	Granville	Rebecca	Female	03:21:37.16	00:33:02.59	00:03:01.19	01:20:19.45	00:03:20.16	01:21:53.76
2	Eleftheriou	Rafael	Male	DNF	00:20:36.68				
30	Irzenski	Aristotelis	Male	DNF	00:25:48.88	00:01:51.41	00:58:00.28		
55	Pericleous	Stavri	Female	DNS					